TRACK ALPHA
ghv Vertriebs-GmbH  | Am Schammacher Feld 47 | 85567 Grafing | Telefon + 49 80 92 81 89 0 | info@ghv.de | www.ghv.de
TRACK ALPHA
ghv Vertriebs-GmbH  | Am Schammacher Feld 47 | 85567 Grafing | Telefon + 49 80 92 81 89 0 | info@ghv.de | www.ghv.de
The TRACK series has been given a new design to offer an
increasingly high-performance lighting solution for machine tools
and extreme industrial working conditions.TRACK ALPHA has
thus been born, a series of 7 innovative, versatile lamps made with

Connection
LUMINANCE DIAGRAMS
ORDER CODES
TRACKALPHA2.50          13W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA3.50.230   19,5W - 230V
TRACKALPHA5.50           34W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA5.50.230   34W - 230V
TRACKALPHA7.50          47W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA8.50.230   53,5W - 230V
TRACKALPHA10.50   68W - 24Vdc
TRACKALPHA2.50 TRACKALPHA3.50 TRACKALPHA5.50
TRACKALPHA7.50 TRACKALPHA8.50
230V
34W